
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2023 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MARINE BIOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

 

Candidates admitted from July 2023 Onwards  

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

  

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject Title  

Wednesday 06.12.2023 F.N 23MBOC101 Invertebrates and Prochordates  

Thursday 07.12.2023 F.N 23MBOC102 Vertebrates  

Friday  08.12.2023 F.N 23MBOE103 Cell Biology, Genetics and  
Immunology  

Monday  11.12.2023 F.N 23MBOE104 Marine Microbiology  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 

Annamalainagar                                                           
01.12.2023        Controller of Examinations 
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have 

their Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the 
Department.  Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write 

the Examinations. 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 

pages.  They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No 

additional sheets will be provided. 
 

 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
VENUE  :  CAS IN MARINE BIOLOGY - FACULTY OF MARINE SCIENCES 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2023 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MARINE BIOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 F.N 19MBOC 101 Invertebrates and Prochordates 

Thursday 07.12.2023 F.N 19MBOC 102 Vertebrates 

Friday  08.12.2023 F.N 19MBOC 103 Cytology, Genetics and Immunology 

Monday  11.12.2023 F.N 19MBOC 104 Marine Microbiology 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 F.N 19MBOC 105 Physiology and Biochemistry 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 F.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 

SECOND SEMESTER 

 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 A.N 19MBOC201 Physical Oceanography  

Thursday 07.12.2023 A.N 19MBOC202 Chemical Oceanography 

Friday  08.12.2023 A.N 19MBOC203 Biological Oceanography 

Monday  11.12.2023 A.N 19MBOC204 Coastal Aquaculture  

Tuesday 12.12.2023 A.N 19MBOC205 Fisheries Sciences and Statistics  

 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 

 

Annamalainagar                                                           
01.12.2023        Controller of Examinations 

 

NOTE:  All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 

Card  

   With Photo duly  signed  by  the  Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card 

they 

   will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

VENUE  :  CAS IN MARINE BIOLOGY - FACULTY OF MARINE SCIENCES 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2023 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2023 Onwards  

 

FIRST SEMESTER 

 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject Title 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 F.N 23MBTC101 Marine Bioresources & Oceanography   

Thursday 07.12.2023 F.N 23MBTC102 Cell Biology & Bioinformatics  

Friday  08.12.2023 F.N 23MBTE103 Marine Microbiology  

Monday  11.12.2023 F.N 23MBTE104 Plant and Animal Cell Culture 
Technology  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 

Annamalainagar                                                           
01.12.2023        Controller of Examinations 

NOTE:  
 

1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have 
their Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the 

Department.  Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write 
the Examinations. 

2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 

pages.  They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No 
additional sheets will be provided. 

 
 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 
 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
VENUE  :  CAS IN MARINE BIOLOGY - FACULTY OF MARINE SCIENCES 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2023 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 F.N 19MBTC 101 Biochemistry 

Thursday 07.12.2023 F.N 19MBTC 102 Molecular Biology 

Friday  08.12.2023 F.N 19MBTC 103 Fisheries Resources, Conservation and 

Oceanography 

Monday  11.12.2023 F.N 19MBTC 104 Marine Microbiology 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 F.N 19MBTC 105 Biostatistics 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 F.N 19MBTC 106 Biophysical Principles and Analytical 
Techniques 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 

 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 A.N 19MBTC201 Cell and Development Biology  

Thursday 07.12.2023 A.N 19MBTC202 Genetic Engineering  

Friday  08.12.2023 A.N 19MBTC203 Aquaculture Bioprocessing and Marine 
Pharmacology  

Monday  11.12.2023 A.N 19MBTC204 Fish Immunology and Health 

Management 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 A.N 19MBTC205 Aquatic Environmental Biotechnology  

 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 

 

Annamalainagar                                                           
01.12.2023        Controller of Examinations  

 
 

NOTE:  All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 

Card  

   With Photo duly  signed  by  the  Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card 
they 

   will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

VENUE  :  CAS IN MARINE BIOLOGY - FACULTY OF MARINE SCIENCES 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2023 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. COASTAL AQUACULTURE 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2023 Onwards  

 

FIRST SEMESTER 

 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject Title 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 F.N 23CAQC101 Fundamentals of Marine Biology and 
Oceanography  

Thursday 07.12.2023 F.N 23CAQC102 Fish Nutrition and Biochemistry  

Friday  08.12.2023 F.N 23CAQE103 Fish Physiology, Cell Biology and 
Genetics  

Monday  11.12.2023 F.N 23CAQE104 Marine Microbiology   

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 

Annamalainagar                                                           
01.12.2023        Controller of Examinations 

NOTE:  
 

1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have 
their Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the 
Department.  Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write 

the Examinations. 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 

pages.  They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No 
additional sheets will be provided. 

 
 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
VENUE  :  CAS IN MARINE BIOLOGY - FACULTY OF MARINE SCIENCES 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2023 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. COASTAL AQUACULTURE (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 F.N 19CAQC 101 Fundamentals of Marine Biology and 

Oceanography  

Thursday 07.12.2023 F.N 19CAQC 102 Nutrition and Biochemistry 

Friday  08.12.2023 F.N 19CAQC 103 Physiology, Cytology and Genetics  

Monday  11.12.2023 F.N 19CAQC 104 Aquaculture Engineering 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 F.N 19CAQC 105 Aquarium Keeping and Management 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 F.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Wednesday 06.12.2023 A.N 19CAQC201 Biology and Culture of Crustaceans  

Thursday 07.12.2023 A.N 19CAQC202 Biology and Culture of Finfishes  

Friday  08.12.2023 A.N 19CAQC203 Biology and Culture of Molluscs and 

Seaweeds 

Monday  11.12.2023 A.N 19CAQC204 Health Management in Aquaculture 

Systems  

Tuesday 12.12.2023 A.N 19CAQC205 Post Harvest Technology  

 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar                                                           
01.12.2023        Controller of Examinations  

 

NOTE:  All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 

Card  

   With Photo duly  signed  by  the  Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card 

they 

   will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

VENUE  :  CAS IN MARINE BIOLOGY - FACULTY OF MARINE SCIENCES 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2023 

TIME – TABLE 

BACHELOR OF FISHERIES SCIENCES (B.F.Sc.) 

Candidate admitted during from July 2021 – 2022 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

06.12.2023 Wednesday F.N BFSC 301 Ornamental Fish Production and 
Management  

07.12.2023 Thursday  F.N BFSC 302 Fish Food Organisms  

08.12.2023 Friday  F.N BFSC 303 Fish Immunology  

09.12.2023 Saturday  F.N BFSC 304 Marine Fisheries  

11.12.2023 Monday  F.N BFSC 305 Aquatic Ecology and Biodiversity 

12.12.2023 Tuesday  F.N BFSC 306 Freezing Technology  

13.12.2023 Wednesday F.N BFSC 307 Refrigeration and Equipment 
Engineering 

14.12.2023 Thursday F.N BFSC 308 Fisheries Extension Education  
and Personality Development  

15.12.2023 Friday  F.N BFSC 309 Fisheries Economics  

 
FIFTH SEMESTER  

 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

06.12.2023 Wednesday A.N BFSC 501 Finfish Hatchery Management  

07.12.2023 Thursday  A.N BFSC 502 Introduction to Biotechnology and 
Bioinformatics  

08.12.2023 Friday  A.N BFSC 503 Pharmacology  

09.12.2023 Saturday  A.N BFSC 504 Fish Toxicology  

11.12.2023 Monday  A.N BFSC 505 Fish Population Dynamics and Stock 
Assessment  

12.12.2023 Tuesday  A.N BFSC 506 Fish by – Products and Waste 
Utilization  

13.12.2023 Wednesday A.N BFSC 507 Microbiology of Fish and Fishery 
Products  

14.12.2023 Thursday A.N BFSC 508 Aquaculture Engineering  

15.12.2023 Friday  A.N BFSC 509 Fishing Craft Technology 

 
SESSION –  FN :  TIME: 10.00 – 12.00 p.m. 
SESSION –  AN :  TIME: 02.00 – 04.00 p.m. 

 

Annamalainagar                                                                        

01.12.2023       Controller of Examinations 

 


